
Anita	Durante	Movies	List	(Filmography)
An	American	in	Rome https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/an-american-in-rome-1304301/actors
Count	Tacchia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/count-tacchia-3793593/actors
Made	in	Italy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/made-in-italy-3842327/actors
A	Hero	of	Our	Times https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-hero-of-our-times-4003806/actors
Er	PiÃ¹	â€“	storia	d'amore	e	di
coltello

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/er-pi%C3%B9-%E2%80%93-storia-
d%27amore-e-di-coltello-3730970/actors

Roaring	Years https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/roaring-years-3618041/actors
The	Sign	of	Venus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sign-of-venus-1108721/actors
Of	Life	and	Love https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/of-life-and-love-3020368/actors
...And	the	Wild	Wild	Women https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/...and-the-wild-wild-women-1055223/actors
Roman	Tales https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/roman-tales-3280762/actors
Ladro	lui,	ladra	lei https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ladro-lui%2C-ladra-lei-3825438/actors
Guardia https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guardia-2753566/actors
The	Bigamist https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bigamist-3793112/actors
Policarpo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/policarpo-3907256/actors
Mad	Sea https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mad-sea-3210679/actors
The	Last	Wagon https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-wagon-3819762/actors
Peddlin'	in	Society https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/peddlin%27-in-society-372031/actors
White	Voices https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/white-voices-3227148/actors
I	Hate	Blondes https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-hate-blondes-3880887/actors
Carmen	di	Trastevere https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/carmen-di-trastevere-2939577/actors
Storia	di	fifa	e	di	coltello	-	Er
seguito	d'er	piÃ¹

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/storia-di-fifa-e-di-coltello---er-seguito-d%27er-
pi%C3%B9-3974392/actors

Angels	of	Darkness https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angels-of-darkness-19521476/actors
Double	Cross https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/double-cross-3796073/actors
Il	prezzo	della	gloria https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-prezzo-della-gloria-2890723/actors
Guai	ai	vinti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guai-ai-vinti-3778084/actors
Scampolo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/scampolo-3951489/actors
Cortile https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cortile-3694807/actors
FatalitÃ	 https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fatalit%C3%A0-3740059/actors
The	Ungrateful	Heart https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ungrateful-heart-2997208/actors
Siamo	tutti	pomicioni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/siamo-tutti-pomicioni-3959979/actors
Adorabili	e	bugiarde https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adorabili-e-bugiarde-3605515/actors
Le	Due	sorelle https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-due-sorelle-3828723/actors
Noi	peccatori https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/noi-peccatori-3877771/actors
If	You	Won	a	Hundred	Million https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/if-you-won-a-hundred-million-3953514/actors
Colpo	grosso...	grossissimo...	anzi
probabile

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/colpo-grosso...-grossissimo...-anzi-probabile-
3683740/actors

The	Courier	of	Moncenisio https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-courier-of-moncenisio-3796226/actors
Granada	addio! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/granada-addio%21-3774989/actors
PapÃ		Pacifico https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pap%C3%A0-pacifico-19622440/actors

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/57507357/actors
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